



**HOYADORA 01-00-0520**  
**(MOTOR APLICA EL MISMO QUE MOTOGUADAÑA 43/52)**

37	driller	1
36	nut M5×6.5	1
35	bolt M5×50	1
34	line protector	1
33	flameout line	1
32	flameout switch	1
31	bolt M5×45	1
30	throttle trigger	1
29	throttle cable	1
28	gear (7T)	1
27	snap ringΦ19	1
26	gear (48T)	1
25	snap ringΦ19	1
24	bearing (R12-RS) Φ19×Φ41×11	1
23	bolt M5×50	4
22	bearing (R12-RS) Φ19×Φ41×11	1
21	output shaft	1
20	oil sealΦ19×Φ37×7	1
19	bolt M5×30	2
18	gearcase	1
17	straight pinΦ5×10	2
16	bearing (R10) Φ16×Φ35×7	1
15	gear (10T)	1
14	gear (44T)	1
13	straight pinΦ6.35×13	2
12	snap ringΦ19	1
11	bearing (R10) Φ16×Φ35×7	1
10	gearcase paper washer	1
9	gearcase cover	1
8	bearing (R12-RS) Φ19×Φ41×11	1
7	clutch cover	1
6	bolt and spring pad ass. M5×35	4
5	flat pad Φ6.4×Φ22×1.5	4
4	handle	1
3	anti-vibration rubber cushion	2
2	gearcase fixed plate	1
1	IB40-5F gasoline engine	1